SPRINGDALE, AR
200 W Robinson
Springdale, AR

CASSVILLE, MO
9225 State Hwy W
Cassville, MO

HARRISONBURG, VA
61 Kratzer Road
Harrisonburg, VA

MT JACKSON, VA
560 Caverns Road
Mount Jackson, VA

FOR CONTRACTS:

ALL OTHER INFO:

FOR PAYMENT:

Delivery Period

Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24
Apr-24
May-24
Jun-24
Jul-24

Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24

Nov-24
Dec-24

Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24
Apr-24
May-24
Jun-24
Jul-24

Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24

Nov-24
Dec-24

Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24
Apr-24
May-24
Jun-24
Jul-24

Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24

Nov-24
Dec-24

Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24
Apr-24
May-24
Jun-24
Jul-24

Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24

Nov-24
Dec-24

Boone Hardy
Jason Carter
Vicky Tate
Carlene Pace
April Jennings
Andrea Boyd

Option
Month

MAR
MAR
MAR
MAY
MAY
JUL

JUL

SEP
SEP
DEC
DEC
MCH

MAR
MAR
MAR
MAY
MAY
JuL

JUL

SEP
SEP
DEC
DEC
MCH

MAR
MAR
MAR
MAY
MAY
JuL

JUL

SEP
SEP
DEC
DEC
MCH

MAR
MAR
MAR
MAY
MAY
JuL

JUL

SEP
SEP
DEC
DEC
MCH

GEORGES

#2 YELLOW CORN - CASH BASIS BIDS

Tuesday, March 5, 2024

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK4 WEEK 5
$ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000
$ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 0.9000
$ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000
$ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000
$ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 0.9000
$ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000
$ 0.8000 [ $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 0.8000
$ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000
$ 0.8000 [ $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000
$ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 0.8000
$ 0.7000 [ $ 0.7000 | $ 0.7000 | $ 0.7000 0.7000
$ 0.7000 | $ 0.7000 | $ 0.7000 | $ 0.7000
$ 0.8000 [ $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000
$ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 0.8000
$ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000
$ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000
$ 0.7000 | $ 0.7000 | $ 0.7000 | $ 0.7000
$ 0.7000 [ $ 0.7000 | $ 0.7000 | $ 0.7000 0.7000
$ 0.7000 | $ 0.7000 | $ 0.7000 | $ 0.7000
$ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000
$ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 | $ 0.8000 0.8000
$ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000
$ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000 | $ 0.9000

800-800-2449
800-800-2449
800-800-2449
800-800-2449
800-800-2449
800-800-2449

Please email delivery ticket numbers to:

479-878-4238
479-927-7167
479-927-7288

vicky.tate@georgesinc.com

Truck Hours

Sun  CLOSED

Mon OPEN 6 a.m.

Tues OPEN, 24hrs

Wed OPEN, 24hrs

Thurs OPEN, 24hrs

Fri OPEN, 24hrs

Sat OPEN, CLOSED 3 p.m.

Keith Gulley
479-927-7411

Sun  CLOSED

Mon OPEN7am.to9p.m.
Tues OPEN 7 a.m.to9p.m.
Wed OPEN7am.to9p.m.
Thurs OPEN 7 a.m. to 9 p.m.
Fri OPEN 7 a.m.to 9 p.m.
Sat CLOSED

Cass Taylor
417-442-0266

Sun  CLOSED

Mon OPEN 6 a.m. to 8 p.m.
Tues OPEN 6 am.to8p.m.
Wed OPEN 6 a.m.to8p.m.
Thurs OPEN 6 a.m. to 8 p.m.
Fri OPEN 6 a.m. to 6 p.m.
Sat  CLOSED

Michael Haines
540-437-9666

Weight Limit <=90,000 Ibs.

Sun  CLOSED

Mon  OPEN 6 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.
Tues OPEN 6 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.
Wed OPEN 6 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.
Thurs OPEN 6 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.
Fri OPEN 6 a.m. to 12:00 noon
Sat CLOSED

Donald Green
540-477-9983

Weight Limit <=90,000 Ibs.

479-927-7159 carlene.pace@georgesinc.com
479-927-7286 april.jennings@georgesinc.com
andrea.boyd@georgesinc.com

feedingredientinvoicing@georgesinc.com

ALL BIDS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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